April
2022
V1.3
© Cybelec 2022 1/8
     VisiTouch Pac
     VisiTouch Pac MX
DATA SHEET
Numerical control

V1.3
8/8
Ordering information
VisiPac controls
VSP-84PS-2 VisiTouch Pac, 4 axes (Y1, Y2, 2 axes), PS-2D
 VSP-84PS-2 VisiTouch Pac, 4 axes (Y1, Y2, 2 axes), PS-2D, panel version
VSP-84PS-MX VisiTouch Pac MX, 4 axes (Y1, Y2, 2 axes), PS-3D
VSP-84PS-MX/P VisiTouch Pac MX, 4 axes (Y1, Y2, 2 axes), PS-3D, panel version
VSP-84PS-MXIMP VisiTouch Pac MX, 4 axes (Y1, Y2, 2 axes), PS-3D and import
VSP-84PS-MXIMP/P VisiTouch Pac MX, 4 axes (Y1, Y2, 2 axes), PS-3D and import, panel
version  All controls with RJ45 wire 7.5m (SFTP CAT 5E) included
 The software is configurable with below options
 Accessories
S-OPT-BTAUX-S/E Auxiliary box